

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
APPEAL FROM ORDER NO.329 OF 2022
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2305 OF 2022**

M/s.Fineotex Chemical Limited & .. Appellants
Ors.

Versus

GT Fruitech LLP through it's C.A. .. Respondent
Pradipta Kishor Sahu

...

Mr.Anuj Desai i/b Mr.Zain A.K.Najam-es-sani for the Appellant.
Ms.Sonali S. Jain for the Respondent.

...

**CORAM: BHARATI DANGRE, J.
DATED : 08th APRIL, 2022**

P.C:-

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent/
original plaintiff, list on 04/05/2022.

(SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.)