

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 329 OF 2022

**M/s. Fineotex Chemical Limited And OthersAPPELLANT
V/S**

**Gt Fruitech Llp Thr. Its Constituted Attorney MRESPONDENT
Pradipta Kishor Sahu**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SMT. JUSTICE BHARATI DANGRE
J**

DATE : 5th May, 2022

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 28/07/2022. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)